



Quality Oil and Gas
203 West Broad Avenue
Rockingham, N.C. 28379
(910) 997-3101
FAX (910) 895-7476

Quality Oil and Gas
17600 Andrew Jackson Highway
P. O. Box 949
Laurinburg, N.C. 28353
(910) 276-6045
FAX (910) 277-0269

Quality Oil and Gas
1512 West Fifth Street
Lumberton, N.C. 28358
(910) 739-7446
FAX (910) 739-0371

www.qualityoilandgas.com

=====

INVOICE

=====

INVOICE NO. : WO41902
DATE : 03/13/2025
LOCATION : 002 QUALITY OIL &
GAS LAURINBURG-
FO/KER/DIE
BILL TO : TUNSTALL, LARRY

LARRY TUNSTALL
23581 SNEADS GROVE RD
LAUREL HILL, NC, 28351

SOLD TO: TUNSTALL, LARRY
23581 SNEADS GROVE RD
LAUREL HILL, NC, 28351

CUSTOMER ORDER	SHIP DATE	TERMS	SOLD-BY	COMMENT
	03/13/2025	0.00% 0Net 30	COMPANY	

PACKAGES SOLD	ITEM	DESC	QUANTITY	PRICE	EXTENDED
1.000	NR66	6.6 TANKLESS WATER HEATER			
			1.000 EA	1,090.990000	1,090.99
		NC Sales Tax - Scotland	1.000 EA	73.640000	73.64
		WHITE GOODS TAX	1.000 EA	3.000000	3.00
		TOTAL PRICE PER EA		1,167.630000	1,167.63
1.000	PC1S	TANKLESS WATER HEATER PIPE COVER FOR 6.6 OR 7.1			
			1.000 EA	130.990000	130.99
		NC Sales Tax - Scotland	1.000 EA	8.840000	8.84
		TOTAL PRICE PER EA		139.830000	139.83
1.000	ISOLATOR KIT	ISOLATOR VALVE KIT TANKLESS WATER HEATER			
			1.000 EA	125.990000	125.99
		NC Sales Tax - Scotland	1.000 EA	8.500000	8.50
		TOTAL PRICE PER EA		134.490000	134.49
4.000	LPGMISC	1/2 NUTS			
			4.000 EA	3.260000	13.04
		NC Sales Tax - Scotland	4.000 EA	0.220000	0.88
		TOTAL PRICE PER EA		3.480000	13.92

PACKAGES SOLD	ITEM	DESC	QUANTITY	PRICE	EXTENDED
6.000	LPGMISC	1/2 SWIVEL			
			6.000 EA	5.540000	33.24
		NC Sales Tax - Scotland	6.000 EA	0.373333	2.24
		TOTAL PRICE PER EA		5.913333	35.48
4.000	LPGMISC	1/2 ELBOW			
			4.000 EA	3.900000	15.60
		NC Sales Tax - Scotland	4.000 EA	0.262500	1.05
		TOTAL PRICE PER EA		4.162500	16.65
1.000	LPGMISC	1/2 TEE			
			1.000 EA	4.720000	4.72
		NC Sales Tax - Scotland	1.000 EA	0.320000	0.32
		TOTAL PRICE PER EA		5.040000	5.04
1.000	LPGMISC	1/2 CUT OFF			
			1.000 EA	23.000000	23.00
		NC Sales Tax - Scotland	1.000 EA	1.550000	1.55
		TOTAL PRICE PER EA		24.550000	24.55
2.000	LPGMISC	1/2X 1/2 MIP UNION			
			2.000 EA	2.120000	4.24
		NC Sales Tax - Scotland	2.000 EA	0.145000	0.29
		TOTAL PRICE PER EA		2.265000	4.53
1.000	LPGMISC	1/2 X 3/4 FIP UNION			
			1.000 EA	3.980000	3.98
		NC Sales Tax - Scotland	1.000 EA	0.270000	0.27
		TOTAL PRICE PER EA		4.250000	4.25
34.000	COPPER12C	COPPER LINE 1/2" COATED PER FT			
			34.000 EA	3.750000	127.50
		NC Sales Tax - Scotland	34.000 EA	0.253235	8.61
		TOTAL PRICE PER EA		4.003235	136.11
1.000	0000708001	LABOR INCOME			
			1.000 EA	85.000000	85.00
		NC Sales Tax - Scotland	1.000 EA	5.740000	5.74
		TOTAL PRICE PER EA		90.740000	90.74

TOTAL DUE:	1,773.22
------------	----------